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1 Jostein Håland 50 50 50 46 50 46 50 50 50 43 50 50 46 50 30 592
2 Knut Håland 50 50 43 50 50 46 50 50 46 50 46 46 577
3 Ole Åkernes Rimereit 50 30 43 43 43 43 46 46 50 50 50 38 50 552
4 Christoffer Holen 38 43 36 38 34 40 50 38 46 46 32 43 46 40 46 514
5 Marius Urke 43 34 50 36 43 30 30 34 40 28 36 43 32 36 43 50 43 50 513
6 Lars Håland 30 38 43 40 38 40 36 50 32 46 40 18 43 32 38 36 40 34 43 46 507
7 Sondre Pettersen 43 40 36 38 28 22 34 38 26 43 38 28 32 36 30 46 454
8 Stian Vinje 32 10 34 40 46 46 40 24 43 43 46 38 442
9 Peder Schjeldrup 24 26 10 5 14 20 32 28 32 32 26 28 24 28 46 36 362
10 William Breivik 24 28 40 46 40 18 38 38 36 40 348
11 Aksel Jensen 4 18 38 12 34 30 30 32 26 34 28 46 332
12 Martin Volle 20 38 40 46 38 50 46 36 314
13 Sondre Måseidvåg 38 43 32 38 38 34 223
14 Johnas Hjemgård 26 36 36 24 26 32 20 18 218
15 Jacob Love 18 12 38 36 24 24 18 46 216
16 Emma Rødstøl 8 10 5 26 26 26 30 18 12 12 28 201
17 Robert Stokken 34 30 26 26 24 22 32 194
18 Robert Hammer 30 38 50 38 156
19 Joakim Ekornåsvåg 28 40 40 43 151
20 Leander Refvik 26 22 32 32 38 150
21 Thomas Helgesen 22 22 20 18 28 36 146
22 Geir Ståle Dahl 14 14 38 26 28 22 142
23 Trond volle Knutsen 16 40 38 40 134
24 Marius Blindheim 20 30 46 34 130
25 Andreas Knotten Dahl 4 8 22 28 24 18 12 12 128
26 Joachim Veddegjerde 30 30 30 36 126
27 Øyvind Jarnes 34 38 46 118
28 Runar Holen 38 46 28 112
29 Odin Wiik 36 22 18 26 102
30 Ole Henrik Wahlquist 10 12 20 34 22 98
31 Aleksander Olsen 28 16 20 10 22 96
32 Leander Jensen 24 24 14 22 84
33 Kristian Standal 40 43 83
34 Magnus Tyholt 20 28 34 82
35 Benjamin Salen 28 50 78
35 Marius Måle Stokken 34 18 26 78
37 Sander Lødøen 34 43 77
38 Per Magnus Waitforit Måseidvåg 20 28 28 76
39 Henrik Bjørkedal 9 24 38 71
39 Hans Håvold 7 12 18 14 20 71
41 Nina Valdal 12 20 38 70
42 Denniz Marø høybakk 38 30 68
43 kristofer hivju 28 32 60
44 Thomas Sætre 28 14 7 49
45 Emil Aarseth 20 16 10 46
45 Aleksander Blindheim 46 46
45 Tom Erik Kristiansen 46 46
48 Rune Blindheim Slyngstad 40 40
48 joakim ljønes 40 40
48 Sindre Vian 40 40
51 Bård Erik Nyvoll 38 38
51 Eskil Åkre 38 38
51 Stian Nordstrand 38 38
51 Simon Lennart Austnes 38 38
51 Jonas Ona 38 38
56 Morten Hammer 34 34
56 Mattis Vammen Nordstrand 34 34
58 Jakob Love 32 32
58 Jan Egil Arnestad 32 32
60 Torbjörn Ferm 30 30
60 Hans Tomren 30 30
60 Sverre Fylling 30 30
60 Thomas eliassen 30 30
64 Tore Hole Oksnes 28 28
64 erik halkjelsvik 28 28
66 joakim skauvik 26 26
66 Lasse Pelletier Krohn-Dale 26 26
66 Øyvind Nordstrand 26 26
69 Halvard Rovde 24 24
69 Anniken Steen 24 24
71 Maria Nyvoll 22 22
72 Aleksander Elgsaas 20 20
72 Stian Hovde Vinje 20 20
72 Kristoffer Sanden 20 20
75 Sebastian Sørdal 14 5 19
76 Isak Hjellen 18 18
76 Thomas Rongve 18 18
76 Geir Dahl 18 18
76 Dennis Johansen 18 18
76 Andreas Dahl 18 18
81 Eirik Rødset Danielsen 10 7 17
82 Stian Langvatn Aakre 16 16
82 Lars -Markus Svensson 16 16
82 aksel schjelderup 16 16
85 Elias Refstad Schjelderup 14 14
85 Elise Harbitz-Rasmussen 14 14
85 Sivert Sæter 14 14
88 Kieran Koksvik-Nilsen 10 10
89 Naranth Thambithurai 8 8
90 Sisyx. 7 7
90 Jonas Årdal Flem 7 7
92 Håkon Fladmark 6 6
93 Per Vestre 3 3
94 Erik Molvær 2 2
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1 Lars Håland 29 28 23 22 23 24 27 22 29 25 24 30 24 26 24 25 26 26 27 24 508

2 Marius Urke 23 31 21 26 21 26 29 25 27 27 27 23 26 25 24 23 27 23 454

3 Sondre Pettersen 23 26 26 24 26 30 28 28 28 24 26 30 26 25 28 26 424

4 Peder Schjeldrup 36 40 38 33 31 33 29 34 34 27 34 30 30 29 30 38 526

5 Jostein Håland 20 21 20 19 20 21 24 22 22 24 21 19 22 21 30 326

6 Christoffer Holen 25 25 26 23 25 23 22 28 23 22 26 23 23 25 24 363

7 Ole Åkernes Rimereit 21 27 21 23 22 23 23 20 21 20 20 28 22 291

8 Knut Håland 20 21 23 20 18 22 20 20 22 21 24 24 255

9 Stian Vinje 27 32 28 24 25 25 24 28 24 23 23 25 308

10 Aksel Jensen 37 28 34 31 28 27 26 27 29 29 30 326

11 Emma Rødstøl 42 30 39 31 36 35 39 35 38 36 34 395

12 William Breivik 28 30 24 25 27 31 25 24 25 25 264

13 Martin Volle 29 25 24 23 25 22 24 25 197

14 Johnas Hjemgård 32 26 26 27 31 29 29 30 230

15 Jacob Love 37 34 26 27 30 28 32 30 244

16 Andreas Knotten Dahl 37 35 32 33 36 31 32 35 271

17 Robert Stokken 28 32 28 30 27 30 29 204

18 Sondre Måseidvåg 25 23 27 23 26 26 150

19 Geir Ståle Dahl 29 31 28 28 27 31 174

20 Thomas Helgesen 31 31 31 33 29 34 189

21 Leander Refvik 34 30 32 27 31 154

22 Aleksander Olsen 37 33 32 30 30 162

23 Hans Håvold 37 34 32 35 31 169

24 Ole Henrik Wahlquist 38 35 35 35 31 174

25 Joakim Ekornåsvåg 28 24 24 23 99

26 Robert Hammer 27 25 22 28 102

27 Marius Blindheim 31 24 23 25 103

28 Joachim Veddegjerde 32 27 31 30 120

29 Leander Jensen 29 31 29 30 119

30 Odin Wiik 30 30 33 27 120

31 Trond volle Knutsen 81 23 24 25 153

32 Runar Holen 23 22 26 71

33 Øyvind Jarnes 25 25 22 72

34 Magnus Tyholt 28 30 30 88

35 Per Magnus Waitforit Måseidvåg 28 30 33 91

36 Henrik Bjørkedal 34 36 28 98

37 Marius Måle Stokken 28 33 36 97

37 Thomas Sætre 31 34 32 97

39 Nina Valdal 34 35 32 101

40 Kristian Standal 24 24 48

41 Sander Lødøen 25 24 49

42 kristofer hivju 26 26 52

43 Benjamin Salen 29 26 55

44 Denniz Marø høybakk 28 32 60

45 Eirik Rødset Danielsen 36 32 68

46 Sebastian Sørdal 59 45 104

47 Rune Blindheim Slyngstad 22 22

48 Tom Erik Kristiansen 23 23

49 Aleksander Blindheim 24 24

49 Sindre Vian 24 24

49 joakim ljønes 24 24

52 Jonas Ona 25 25

52 Stian Nordstrand 25 25

52 Eskil Åkre 25 25

55 Bård Erik Nyvoll 26 26

55 Sverre Fylling 26 26

55 Simon Lennart Austnes 26 26

55 Torbjörn Ferm 26 26

59 Thomas eliassen 27 27

60 Anniken Steen 28 28

60 Jan Egil Arnestad 28 28

60 Lasse Pelletier Krohn-Dale 28 28

60 Kristoffer Sanden 28 28

64 Tore Hole Oksnes 30 30

64 erik halkjelsvik 30 30

64 Mattis Vammen Nordstrand 30 30

67 Maria Nyvoll 31 31

67 Jakob Love 31 31

67 Aleksander Elgsaas 31 31

67 Thomas Rongve 31 31

67 Elise Harbitz-Rasmussen 31 31

67 Morten Hammer 31 31

67 Naranth Thambithurai 31 31

74 aksel schjelderup 32 32

75 Halvard Rovde 31 31
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75 Stian Hovde Vinje 31 31

77 Kieran Koksvik-Nilsen 33 33

77 Elias Refstad Schjelderup 33 33

79 Stian Langvatn Aakre 34 34

80 Andreas Dahl 33 33

81 joakim skauvik 34 34

82 Geir Dahl 33 33

83 Lars -Markus Svensson 34 34

83 Øyvind Nordstrand 34 34

83 Sivert Sæter 34 34

86 Jonas Årdal Flem 35 35

86 Sisyx. 35 35

88 Håkon Fladmark 38 38

89 Hans Tomren 39 39

89 Per Vestre 39 39

91 Emil Aarseth 41 41

92 Erik Molvær 42 42

93 Isak Hjellen 45 45

93 Dennis Johansen 45 45
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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